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Date Start Event Name Location
Mon 01/23/2017 6:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Center Intermediate School
Tue 02/28/2017 6:30 pm Board of Education Meeting West Boulevard Elementary School
Mon 03/20/2017 6:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Market Street Elementary School
Mon 04/24/2017 6:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Center Intermediate School
Thu 06/29/2017 6:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Center Intermediate School
Mon 07/24/2017 6:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Center Intermediate School
Mon 08/28/2017 6:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Center Intermediate School
Mon 09/25/2017 6:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Stadium Drive Elementary School
Mon 10/23/2017 6:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Glenwood Junior High School
Mon 11/20/2017 6:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Mon 12/18/2017 6:30 pm Board of Education Meeting Center Intermediate School


